Face Frame Cut List

Job Desc: Washington Closets (

3/4 Solid Oak

Qty Description
Top Rail

Top Rail

Right Stile
Left Stile
Right Stile
Bottom Rail

RN W R RN

Bottom Rail

Totals Width

3
2
11/2

Length

74.512
80.012
474.512

Job Num.

Width

1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

e

Rips

55555)

Length
27
20 1/2
80
80
80
27
20 1/2
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2 September,

Units:

Band Cabinet

101,
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101,

102,
101,
101,

2022

BD FT
(Qty)

102
104
104
104
102
102
104



Shadowline Channel 52mm

Qty Description
Top Rail

Top Rail

Left Stile
Left Stile
Right Stile
Bottom Rail
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Bottom Rail

Totals Width

3
2
11/2

Length

35.512
80.012
275.512

Width

1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

I R

Rips

Length

23
12
80
80
80
23
12

1/2

1/2
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Each

Band Cabinet (Qty)

100
103
100
103
103
100
103



